
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 115055 DEERFIELD- NH 43 (MOUNTAIN VIEW RD) NORTH OF NH 107
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 1998
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12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
10 25 1 33 13 14 6 5 22 42 74 136 129 164 207 197 167 153 171 226 190 119 90 58 56 18 12 2302
10 26 2 11 7 2 5 30 70 187 263 141 116 103 94 101 100 138 179 214 281 168 87 50 49 19 15 2430
10 27 3 9 7 5 10 22 71 207 241 151 91 90 73 85 96 118 170 236 240 211 130 99 56 36 23 2477
10 22 5 9 4 5 9 27 68 158 271 158 100 100 101 81 104 137 188 215 255 217 108 85 57 35 17 2509
10 23 6 8 8 2 9 23 76 149 248 155 109 109 107 114 138 150 197 249 262 218 139 91 74 78 45 2758
10 24 7 28 18 2 10 19 21 56 92 124 156 225 193 177 208 196 172 176 198 172 109 78 68 86 40 2624

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

136
256

207
110

226
260

156 225 198

82 115055 1998 October 6 2302 2544 2624 2525 78285


